		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Performance Labels
TTVF 6004 GN 2.5
Part numbering system (Die-Cut)
Pack size
Color
Label size (W x H)
Product family
TTVF 200
YW-100
Part numbering system (Continuous)
Length (feet)
Color
Width (inches)
Product family
This polyvinyl fluoride material is designed for use as a wire/cable
marker, label and wrap-around in the general aviation industry.
The product is ideal for a variety of harsh chemical environments
and where non-igniting/self-extinguishing properties are a
necessity. It is available in several application-defined types and
sizes and can be used with various printing technologies.
VF series
The VF series of Tedlar
® products is specifically designed for
wire/cable labeling. The product is dot matrix or thermal transfer
printable and is available in several continuous and die-cut formats
to fit a wide range of cables/cable bundles. The product meets all
the requirements of the BMS 13-47, DMS 2359 and GAT100BA
specifications, the benchmarks for pressure-sensitive wrap-around
labels in the aerospace industry.
NPVF Series
The NPVF Tedlar® is a non-printable, 12.7mm (0.5”) wide
and 30.48m (100’) long continuous tape designed for use
as a color-coded identifier for cables/cable bundles.
Besides identifying the bundle this product is wrapped
around, it also provides strength and rigidity to the bundle.
The product has all the features of the VF series of Tedlar®
products except for printability.
VF-130 Series
The VF-130 series is a range of clear non-printable Tedlar®
tapes designed for use as an over laminate on wires/bundle
identifiers where additional UV protection is required. These
tapes can be used over various types of identifiers like wrap
around labels, heat-shrink labels, tie-on cable labels and
pressure-sensitive markers.
Features and benefits
I Resists water, oil, conventional cleaning agents,
and oil based solvents
I Filters UV light
I Exhibits high degree of resistance to aging
I Meets the requirements of MIL-M-87958
I Available in several colors to facilitate color-coding
and clear for over laminating
Temperature rating
Operating temperature range
VF and NPVF
–40°C to +130°C
–40°F to +266°F
VF-130
–40°C to +105°C
–40°F to +221°F
VF-130
-40°C to 105°C
-40°F to 221°F
Specifications/approvals
Tyco Electronics
TTDS-005 (TTVF/DMVF)
TTDS-004 (NPVF)
Military
MIL-M-87958
DMS 2359
Industry
BMS-13-47
BACT 19
GAT100BA
Printer information
Tyco Electronics printer
AM6310 (dot matrix)
T308S* (thermal transfer)
*Size dependent. Contact Tyco